
Date Day Time CIE
06-02-2013 Wednesday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020202 UNIX Internals and Shell Programming Quiz-1
09-02-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020201 OOAD Quiz-1
11-02-2013 Monday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020203 Web Development Using ASP.NET Quiz-1
13-02-2013 Wednesday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020206 Computer Oriented OR Methods Quiz-1
16-02-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020204 Information Security Quiz-1
18-02-2013 Monday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020205 Decision Support Systems Quiz-1
20-02-2013 Wednesday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020202 UNIX Internals and Shell Programming Unit test-1
23-02-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020201 OOAD Unit test-1
25-02-2013 Monday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020203 Web Development Using ASP.NET Unit test-1
27-02-2013 Wednesday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020206 Computer Oriented OR Methods Unit test-1
02-03-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020204 Information Security Unit test-1
04-03-2013 Monday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020205 Decision Support Systems Unit test-1
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04-03-2013 Monday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020205 Decision Support Systems Unit test-1
06-03-2013 Wednesday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020202 UNIX Internals and Shell Programming Quiz-2
09-03-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020201 OOAD Quiz-2
11-03-2013 Monday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020203 Web Development Using ASP.NET Quiz-2
13-03-2013 Wednesday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020206 Computer Oriented OR Methods Quiz-2
16-03-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020204 Information Security Quiz-2
18-03-2013 Monday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020205 Decision Support Systems Quiz-2
20-03-2013 Wednesday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020202 UNIX Internals and Shell Programming Unit test-2
23-03-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020201 OOAD Unit test-2
01-04-2013 Monday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020203 Web Development Using ASP.NET Unit test-2
03-04-2013 Wednesday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020206 Computer Oriented OR Methods Unit test-2
06-04-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020204 Information Security Unit test-2
08-04-2013 Monday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020205 Decision Support Systems Unit test-2
10-04-2013 Wednesday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020202 UNIX Internals and Shell Programming Unit test-3
13-04-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020201 OOAD Unit test-3
15-04-2013 Monday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020203 Web Development Using ASP.NET Unit test-3
17-04-2013 Wednesday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020206 Computer Oriented OR Methods Unit test-3
20-04-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020204 Information Security Unit test-3
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22-04-2013 Monday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 040020205 Decision Support Systems Unit test-3


